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
OF SD CIHAK WOODS SUBD 400 FT TO POB SUBJ TO ANY ESMT OR
RESTRICTIONS OF RECORD ALG WITH THE RIGHTS OF INGRESS AND
EGRESS OVER LOT 7 OF CIHAK WOODS SUBD AND A 66 FT WIDE PAR E OF
AND ADJOINING LOTS 7 & 8 OF CIHAK WOODS SUBD 3.0 AC M/L Comments:
Large landlocked lot No Road Access; 
Summer Tax Due: $97.17

GREEN
CREEK RD
MUSKEGON;

$2,000

4629 Parcel ID: 10-005-100-0018-00; Legal Description: MUSKEGON CHARTER
TOWNSHIP SEC 5 T10N R16W E 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4, SEC 5 EXC ANY
PART OF RIVER ACRES PLAT 5A Comments: Large landlocked vacant lot.
318ish' x 664' No Road Access; 
Summer Tax Due: $34.57

BUEL AVE
MUSKEGON;

$1,000

4630 Parcel ID: 10-005-100-0027-00; Legal Description: MUSKEGON CHARTER
TOWNSHIP SEC 5 T10N R16W COMMENCING AT THE WEST 1/4 CORNER OF
SECTION 5 THENCE NORTH 209.58 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING
THENCE EAST 168.19 FEET THENCE NORTH 60 FEET THENCE WEST 168.19
FEET THENCE SOUTH TO THE BEGINNING Comments: 60' wide strip of land
between two houses 
Summer Tax Due: $5.89

RUSSELL RD
MUSKEGON;

$500

4632 Parcel ID: 10-360-000-0013-00; Legal Description: MUSKEGON CHARTER
TOWNSHIP SEC 26 T10N R16W GOLDEN ACRES LOT 13 Comments: Vacant
lot 100' x 176' 
Summer Tax Due: $28.35

MORNINGSIDE
ST
MUSKEGON;

$850

4633 Parcel ID: 10-370-000-0002-20; Legal Description: MUSKEGON CHARTER
TOWNSHIP SEC 4 T10N R16W A N HANSEN'S SUBDIVISION PART OF LOTS
2, 3 & 4 DESCRIBED AS COMMENCING AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF
SECTION THENCE SOUTH 33 FEET THENCE EAST 435.60 FEET THENCE
SOUTH 398.70 FEET THENCE WEST 100 FEET THENCE NORTH 398.70 FEET
THENCE EAST 100 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING Comments: Vacant
lot 100' x 399' 
Summer Tax Due: $25.34

E RIVER RD
MUSKEGON;

$850

4635 Parcel ID: 10-490-000-0012-00; Legal Description: MUSKEGON CHARTER
TOWNSHIP SEC 22 T10N R16W SUPRVR'S PLAT JEANNE MARILYN SUB'D
LOT 12 Comments: Mobile home in Muskegon Township 
Summer Tax Due: $57.97

250 SHONAT
ST
MUSKEGON;

$4,000

4636 Parcel ID: 10-600-000-0049-00; Legal Description: MUSKEGON CHARTER
TOWNSHIP SEC 22 T10N R16W SUPRVR'S PLAT MARQUETTE AVE SUBD
LOTS 49 & 50 Comments: Vacant lot, local unit demo Occupied; 
Summer Tax Due: $160.34

542 WEST ST
MUSKEGON;

$18,000

4637 Parcel ID: 10-672-005-0005-00; Legal Description: MUSKEGON CHARTER
TOWNSHIP SEC 27, T10N R16W, OAK PARK MANOR, LOT 5, BLK E.
Comments: Vacant lot 40' x 125' 
Summer Tax Due: $14.78

1530 CLARK
ST
MUSKEGON;

$650



4638 Parcel ID: 10-672-007-0018-00; Legal Description: MUSKEGON CHARTER
TOWNSHIP SEC 27 T10N R16W OAK PARK MANOR LOT 18 BLK G N 1/2 OF
LOT 17, BLK G Comments: Occupied house Occupied; 
Summer Tax Due: $151.38

1561 WEST ST
MUSKEGON;

$3,500

4639 Parcel ID: 10-720-002-0005-00; Legal Description: MUSKEGON CHARTER
TOWNSHIP SEC 5 T10N R16W PAUL REEDS SUBD BLK 2 LOT 5 Comments:
Vacant lot 118' x 180ish', local unit demo 
Summer Tax Due: $9.44

1858 MILDRED
ST
MUSKEGON;

$11,000

4640 Parcel ID: 11-016-400-0024-00; Legal Description: EGELSTON TOWNSHIP N
235 FT OF S 878 FT OF E 210 FT OF W 420 FT OF GOV'T LOT 4 SEC 16 T10N
R15W. SUBJ TO AND TOGETHER W/ AN EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND
EGRESS WITH OTHERS OVER AND ACROSS THE W 33 FT OF THE E 210 FT
OF THE W 420 FT OF SD GOVN'T LOT 4. Comments: Vacant lot 235' x 210' 
Summer Tax Due: $17.51

BAMBI LANE
MUSKEGON;

$700

4642 Parcel ID: 11-020-200-0014-10; Legal Description: EGELSTON TOWNSHIP
THE N 130 FT OF S 460 FT OF N 1/3 E1/2 E1/2 E1/2 W1/2 NE1/4 SEC 20 T10N
R15W Comments: 130' x 165' vacant lot on a private road 
Summer Tax Due: $70.89

HALL RD
MUSKEGON;

$1,600

4643 Parcel ID: 11-020-200-0014-20; Legal Description: EGELSTON TOWNSHIP
THE N 130 FT OF S 330 FT OF N1/3 E1/2 E1/2 E1/2 W1/2 NE1/4 SEC 20 T10N
R15W Comments: 130' x 165' vacant lot on a private road 
Summer Tax Due: $70.89

HALL RD
MUSKEGON;

$1,600

4644 Parcel ID: 11-025-100-0005-00; Legal Description: EGELSTON TOWNSHIP
COM AT NE COR OF E 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 TH S 445 FT W 190
FT N 445 FT E 190 FT TO BEG SEC 25 T10N R15W. 2 A. Comments: 190' x 445'
vacant lot on Apple Avenue 
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